Position

Assistant Finance

Director/Auditor-Controller

Payroll And Benefits Manager

Assistant Finance
Director/Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Finance Director
Accountant |

Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec llI
Fiscal Technical Spec llI

Fiscal Technical Spec llI

Other Positions Held County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Department

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Total Wages

$106,900

$94,166
$90,658

$73,509
$70,292
$61,300
$59,676
$59,672
$47,981
$45,988
$45,706
$37,199
$32,896

$412

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,143

$49,501
$37,003

$28,901
$43,693
$23,559
$13,470
$33,170
$32,053
$20,455
$35.194
$32,974
$12,585

$0



