Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Finance Director/Auditor-Controller		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$106,900	\$45,143
Payroll And Benefits Manager		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$94,166	\$49,501
Assistant Finance Director/Treasurer-Tax Collector		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$90,658	\$37,003
Finance Director		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$73,509	\$28,901
Accountant I		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$70,292	\$43,693
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$61,300	\$23,559
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$59,676	\$13,470
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$59,672	\$33,170
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$47,981	\$32,053
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$45,988	\$20,455
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$45,706	\$35,194
Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$37,199	\$32,974
Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$32,896	\$12,585
Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$412	\$0